

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Compassionate Healthcare



CIN No : L24239MH1987PLC043662

Date: 01.07.2021

To

BSE Ltd.,

Listing Department,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street - Fort,

Mumbai – 400 001

Ref.: BSE Scrip Code - 539730

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of the Financial Statements for Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March 2021

Dear Sir / Madam,

In compliance to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015; we enclose herewith the copies of the Newspaper cuttings of the Financials Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31 2021; as approved by the Board in its Meeting held on Monday, June 28, 2021; published in Business Standard & Mumbai Lakshadeep newspaper(s) on Wednesday, June 30, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your Records.

Thanking you,

For Fredun Pharmaceuticals Limited



Ankita Joshi

Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Membership No: ACS43193.

Encl. - A/a

Office Address: Manoj Industrial Premises, G.D. Ambekar Marg, Wadala (W), Mumbai - 400 031, (INDIA)

Phone No.: 91-22- 4031 8111 **Fax:** 91-22-4031 8133

Factory Address: 14,15,16, Zorabian Industrial Complex, Vevoor, Palghar (E), Dist: Palghar - 401 404.

Phone No.: +917045957828, +917045957829, +917045957830, +917045956857

E-Mail: business@fredungroup.com **Web:** www.fredungroup.com

VIKSI ENGINEERING LIMITED				
CIN : L99999MH1983PLC029321				
Regd. Off.: Room No. 1-2, Kapadia Chambers, 51 Baruch Street, Masjid Bunder (E), Mumbai (MH) - 400009.				
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	47.04	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional items)	(431.52)	(26.92)	(399.02)	(41.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional items/extraordinary items)	(431.52)	(103.98)	(399.02)	(132.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional / extraordinary items)	(468.87)	(103.98)	(436.37)	(128.17)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(468.87)	(103.98)	(436.37)	-
Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	647.91	1084.28
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations				
1. Basic:	(188.30)	(41.76)	(175.25)	(51.47)
2. Diluted:	(188.30)	(41.76)	(175.25)	(51.47)

Note:
The aforesaid is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.viksiti.in.

By the order of the Board
Sd/-
Raghuveer Khandelwal
Managing Director
Date: 28th June, 2021
Place: Mumbai

SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LIMITED							
Registered Office: 62, Floor - 2nd, 217, Park Road, Lady Jamsheji Road, Shivaji Park, Mahim, Mumbai - 400016							
Email- investor@sinnarbidiltd.com website- www.sinnarbidiltd.com Ph. 0253-2594231, Fax-0253-2595698							
CIN-L16002MH1974PLC017734							
Extract of the Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2021							
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited
1	Total income from operations	118.33	102.35	515.82	118.33	102.35	515.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)	(37.47)	(19.75)	(17.55)	(37.47)	(19.75)	(17.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(37.47)	(19.75)	(17.55)	(37.47)	(19.75)	(17.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(33.24)	(19.42)	(17.54)	(33.24)	(19.42)	(17.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income	(33.22)	(19.21)	(17.48)	(33.22)	(19.21)	(17.48)
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each)						
	a) Basic	(8.31)	(4.80)	(4.37)	(8.31)	(4.80)	(4.37)
	b) Diluted	(8.31)	(4.80)	(4.37)	(8.31)	(4.80)	(4.37)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com & on the company's website, www.sinnarbidiltd.com

By Order of the Board
FOR SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LTD
Sd/-
MADHAV DESHPANDE
(Whole Time Director and CFO)
DIN: 00238917

Place: Nashik
Date: 29th June 2021

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED						
CIN: L24239MH1987PLC043662						
Registered Office: 26, Manoj Industrial Premises, G. D. Ambekar Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031						
Phone Number: +91 22 4031 8111 Fax: +91 22 4031 8133						
Email: business@fredungroup.com Website: www.fredungroup.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021						
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
		March 2021 (Audited)	December 2020 (Unaudited)	March 2020 (Audited)	March 2021 (Audited)	March 2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4237.97	4556.78	2530.34	13528.99	11328.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	100.73	133.66	37.88	437.03	249.46
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	100.73	133.66	37.88	320.66	249.46
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	72.71	133.66	(21.39)	201.46	190.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	72.71	133.66	(21.39)	201.46	190.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	398.96	398.96	398.96	398.96	398.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3908.06	3733.16
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	1.82	3.35	(0.54)	5.05	4.77
2.	Diluted:	1.82	3.35	(0.54)	5.05	4.77

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and of the Company at www.fredungroup.com
b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Fredun Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Dr. (Mrs.) Daulat Medhora
Jt. Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: June 28, 2021

NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LIMITED								
REGD. OFFICE : " DHUNSERI HOUSE " 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA - 700 020.								
CIN: L01132WB1918PLC003029								
Website: www.nagadhunserigroup.com ; email: mail@nagadhunserigroup.com Ph: 22801950								
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Figures in ₹ Lakhs)								
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended (31.03.2021) Audited	Quarter ended (31.12.2020) (Unaudited)	Year ended (31.03.2021) Audited	Year ended (31.03.2020) (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (31.03.2021) Audited	Quarter ended (31.12.2020) (Unaudited)	Year ended (31.03.2021) Audited	Year ended (31.03.2020) (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	23.24	224.95	735.70	237.05	23.24	205.2	715.95	217.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	(136.10)	116.84	474.20	(139.76)	(136.10)	97.09	454.45	(159.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(136.10)	116.84	474.20	(139.76)	(136.10)	97.09	454.45	(159.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(96.13)	130.39	354.75	(36.03)	(96.13)	110.64	335.00	(56.77)
Add: Share in Profit/(Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	-	2,159.89	1546.77	5379.51	(488.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) after share of Associates	(96.13)	130.39	354.75	(36.03)	2,063.76	1,657.41	5,714.51	(543.99)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	363.12	1,451.24	4,066.29	(2,531.71)	2,640.11	4,264.13	12,607.40	(4,398.77)
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)*								
Basic (in ₹):	(9.61)	13.04	35.48	(3.60)	206.38	165.74	571.45	(54.40)
Diluted (in ₹):	(9.61)	13.04	35.48	(3.60)	206.38	165.74	571.45	(54.40)

* Not Annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nse-india.com) and on the Company's website.

By order of the Board
For Naga Dhunseri Group Limited
C.K. DHANUKA
Chairman
Date: The 29th Day of June, 2021
DIN: 00005684

COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED						
CIN:L63040AP1981PLC003047						
Ph:0891-2567118, Fax No. 0891-2567132						
Regd Office: 15-1-37/3, Nowroji Road, Maharajpeta, Visakhapatnam-530002, INDIA						
Website: www.Coastalcorp.co.in, Email: cciinvestors@gmail.com, cs@coastalcorp.co.in						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2021 (Rupees in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2020 Audited	31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2020 Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	13,208.40	11,237.46	48,193.80	61,908.84	
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax	-56.81	-364.28	2,613.16	4,463.29	
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	-128.17	-412.58	1,841.34	3,408.01	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	-208.34	-525.20	1,883.95	3,337.54	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,067.88	1,016.88	1,067.88	1,016.88	
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as on 31.03.2021	16,509.31	13,301.93	16,509.31	13,301.93	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-1.20	-4.06	17.24	33.51	

Key numbers of Standalone Financials

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	10068.26	41,052.31	52,721.67
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	38.67	2,797.07	4,536.92
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	-34.12	2,024.19	3,482.35

Note:
1 The above results for the quarter ended and year ended 31.03.2021 have been audited by the statutory auditors, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29.06.2021.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.coastalcorp.co.in and can also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 29-06-2021
Sd/- T Valsaraj
Managing Director

MAHAGENCO		E-Tender Notice	
Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.			
Chandrapur Super Thermal Power Station MAHAGENCO, invites Proposals from reputed and experienced Companies to Participate in the Competitive bidding Process to following Tenders.			
S.N.	Tender No. (Rfx No.)	Description / Estimated Cost in Rs.	
1	300020051 / Work of Testing of Power Transformers of Unit#6 during overhaul Period at CSTPS, Chandrapur. /Rs. 540020/-		
2	300020231 / Online Helium leak detection Test of Condenser Negative Pressure Parts in 500MW unit at POG CSTPS, Chandrapur. /Rs. 1100000/-		
3	300020159 / Strengthening Structural Elements by providing & Fixing CARBON FIBER on ROB Nagpur Road, at CSTPS, Chandrapur. /Rs. 11816250/-		
4	300020245 / Work Contract for Analysis of Water Samples at water Treatment Plant-II, Unit#5, 6 & 7 CSTPS on as & when required basis. /Rs. 3844130.40		
5	300020216 / Annual work Contract for Mechanical Maintenance of ARW at CHP-A, CSTPS. /Rs. 1126739.84		
6	300020252 / AMC for Maintenance of Ergonomics of office Furnishing/Fitting and Related Work at Stage-III, CSTPS, Chandrapur. /Rs. 1312375.92		

above floated tender published in MAHAGENCO online Portal. For the detailed Tender document, interested bidders should visit SRM Website <https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in> for (Sr.No.1 to 6).
For any query Contact No.: 8554991818.
Sd/-
Chief Engineer (O&M) CSTPS, Chandrapur

SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd						
Regd. Office: "Vaibhav" (4F), 4, Lea Road, Kolkata - 700 020						
CIN No: L74300WB1983PLC036342						
Tel No: 033-2290-7400/7401/7402/0544, Fax No: 033-2287-4042, 2240-6884						
E Mail ID: smifscap@gmail.com, Website: www.smifscap.com						
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2020 (Audited)	3 months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2,271.31	7,333.68	2,271.95	2,276.27	7,352.45	1,286.60
Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- before tax	43.85	311.66	(80.69)	44.94	318.29	(81.47)
Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- for the period after tax	(173.32)	21.58	(84.08)	(172.28)	28.08	(84.87)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(304.10)	212.83	(370.54)	(265.21)	228.79	(396.08)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- per share)	558.5	558.5	558.5	558.5	558.5	558.5
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)						
a) Basic (₹)	(3.10)	0.39	(1.51)	(3.08)	0.50	(1.52)
b) Diluted (₹)	(3.10)	0.39	(1.51)	(3.08)	0.50	(1.52)

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.smifscap.com.

For SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd.
(Kishor Shah)
Managing Director
Place: Kolkata
Date: 29.06.2021

iStreet Network Limited								
Regd. Add.: 107, New Sonal Link Ind Estate, Link Road, Malad West Mumbai 400064								
CIN L51900MH1986PLC042032 Website: www.istreetnetwork.com Email: info@istreetnetwork.com								
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021								
Rs. In lacs except EPS								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended			
		31.03.21 Audited	31.12.20 Un-Audited	31.03.20 Audited	31.03.21 Audited	31.03.20 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	0.12	-	-	0.12	0.02		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.78)	(7.10)	(0.62)	(11.27)	(2.41)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.78)	(7.10)	(0.62)	(11.27)	(2.41)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.78)	(7.10)	(0.62)	(11.27)	(2.41)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.78)	(7.10)	(0.62)	(11.27)	(2.41)		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	852.00	852.00	852.00	852.00	852.00		
7	Earnings per Share (Par Value Rs. 4 each) (Not annualised)	(0.018)	(0.033)	(0.003)	(0.053)	(0.011)		

NOTES:
1. The above Audited Financial Result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28th June 2021.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the Audit of the Company and issued an Audit Report, now attached herewith.
3. The figures of the three months ended 31st March 2021 and 31st March 2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures up to the previous quarter of the respective financial year.
4. The company invested huge resources in developing technology, infrastructure, marketing, business process and fulfillment services over the last years in order to expand its retail network and customer base. Since it is an innovative process of Retailing where the company orchestrates 3rd party physical retail stores with virtual inventory, the business model requires continuous investments till it reaches the breakeven point and turns profitable.
5. In March 2017, the company had been classified into the Graded Surveillance Measure (GSM) list by BSE. The criteria for classifying the company into GSM was not very clear to us. The impact of classifying company in GSM by BSE had led to trade restrictions and a complete 'roadblock' in terms of raising additional capital from new investors. Thus new fund raising had become an extremely challenging and a daunting task. At present the company is placed in stage 1 of GSM list. Consequent to classifying into GSM and failing in raising fresh capital for Internet Retail business, the company has suspended its Internet Retail operation w.e.f 1st April, 2017.
6. The company is exploring various opportunities and partnerships in order to revive its Internet Retail activities.
7. Acquisition process of Chiticycle India Pvt. Limited and making it a 100% subsidiary of the company as per the Memorandum of Understanding signed with the company and its promoters has been cancelled as no substantial and milestone progress has been made by them and the conditions, precedent have not been complied with by them.
8. Upon the recommendation of the Audit Committee towards financial rehabilitation of the company, subject to the approval of the members and other regulatory authorities, the Board recommended & approved the reduction of capital of the company by way of reducing the present face value of Rs. 4 (Rs. FOUR) each share to Re. 1 (Re. ONE) which shall result in reduction of capital by Rs. 639 lacs. The effect of the same however, shall be given in the financial statement only upon obtaining all the required approvals from the members and regulatory authorities. The scheme of financial rehabilitation is under review based on the development in the recent past and shall be revised based on the overall business conditions.
9. The SARS-CoV-2 virus responsible for Covid-19 continues to spread across the globe and India, which has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in global and Indian financial markets and a significant decrease in global and local economic activities. On March 24, 2020, the India government announced a strict 21 day lockdown which was further extended time and again across the country to contain the spread of virus. During the year the company had no major business activities and hence the Company has considered and concluded that there is no material impact that may result from COVID-19 in preparation of these financial statements, including recoverability of assets. In developing the assumptions relating to future uncertainties in the economic conditions due to COVID-19, the management has, at the date of approval of these financial statements, used relevant internal and external sources of information including economic forecasts and expects that the carrying amounts of these assets are recoverable. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements.
10. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped re-arranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to current year presentation.

By Order of the Board
Mehnu Meelu
Managing Director
DIN:00444932

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28th June 2021

Essel Green Energy Private Limited				
CIN: U40100DL2013PTC257744				
Registered Office: Essel House, B-10, Lawrence Road, New Delhi - 110035, Delhi, India				
Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Half Year ended 31st March, 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-20 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	103
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(42,283)	(3,501)	(64,031)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after			

